On a polled vote the Board voted as follows:  Mr. 
Depew in favor; Mr. Grader, in favor; Mrs. Belf-Becker, in favor.    

CONTRACT.  Amend.  Raymond Design Associates, Designers Services.  Motion 
made and seconded to amend the contract with Raymond Design Associates in the 
amount of eighty-nine thousand nine hundred and three dollars ($89,903.00) and 
authorize the Chair to sign a change order on behalf of the Board.  Moved by Mr. Grader, 
seconded by Mr. Depew.  On a polled vote the Board voted as follows:  Mr. Depew in 
favor; Mr. Grader, in favor; Mrs. Belf-Becker, in favor.    

CONTRACT.  Senior Center Kitchen Rehabilitation.  Amend.  Motion made and 
seconded to amend the contract with MJS construction for the Senior Center Kitchen 
Rehabilitation by increasing the contract amount by three thousand one hundred and 
fifty-three and 05/100 ($3,153.37) and authorize the Chair to sign on behalf of the Board.  
Moved by Mr. Grader, seconded by Mr. Depew.  On a polled vote the Board voted as 
follows:  Mr. Depew in favor; Mr. Grader, in favor; Mrs. Belf-Becker, in favor.    

TOWN CLERK.  Polling Locations.